Position

Senior Recruiter
Employment Services
Generalist

Senior Recruiter

Benefits Technician

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Employment And
Benfits Services

Employment And
Benfits Services

Employment And
Benfits Services

Employment And
Benfits Services

Employment And
Benfits Services

Total Wages

$79,199

$56,045

$52,470

$49,694

$42,647

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,666
$13,900
$24,205

$23,128

$18,220



